RTES
(5)4938
(8)3834
(1)5809
(2)5670
(7)4193
(7)4162

BENHAR
R12.12.05
R9.10.18
R9.09.30
R12.05.14
R10.06. 01
R10.01.09

=84

(%) BERIF%IE
FIAIXAFE (K)
(%) TRE

(%) Y=z—TovX
(B) HRMEF=E
IV I AEIEE

REEH
gH A
wEll RF
HE 15
TR &
Al FEF
IHEF-

ESFrATE D

FRERILFNE 25 -1
FERERBILENT 1701
FRERERILFATS 1 8 8&F#2
FREMLEN1471-6
RAERLENFHIETF2740-2
FRIRERILFAN6016—1

BEES
0263-98-2890
0263-98-4029
0263-88-8630
0263-87-2395
0263-98-2117
0263-98-5898

FAXE S

0263-98-3934
0263-98-3985
0263-88-8631
0263-87-2396
0263-98-4638
0263-98-5899

page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

