

免許番号	有効期限	会員名	代表者名	事務所所在地	電話番号	FAX番号
(5)4938	R12.12.05	(株)籠田工務店	籠田 利紀	東筑摩郡山形村 5 2 5 - 1	0263-98-2890	0263-98-3934
(8)3834	R9.10.18	キヨミズ開発(株)	神通川 長子	東筑摩郡山形村 7 1 7 0 - 1	0263-98-4029	0263-98-3985
(1)5809	R9.09.30	(株)源氣	中野 均	東筑摩郡山形村 8 1 8 8 番地 2	0263-88-8630	0263-88-8631
(2)5670	R12.05.14	(株)シェープワンズ	平沢 友希	東筑摩郡山形村 1 4 7 1 - 6	0263-87-2395	0263-87-2396
(7)4193	R10.06.01	(有)親和住宅	須山 和好	東筑摩郡山形村字中嶋下 2 7 4 0 - 2	0263-98-2117	0263-98-4638
(7)4162	R10.01.09	マルヤマ不動産	土田 淳一	東筑摩郡山形村 6 0 1 6 - 1	0263-98-5898	0263-98-5899